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Minor:

Coaching

Departments/Programs:
Health and Human Performance

Coaching Minor (21-23 hours)
Courses  

EDUC-185 EDUC-185

HHP-106 HHP-106

HHP-275 HHP-275

Select three of the following:

HHP-076
HHP-077
HHP-078
HHP-079
HHP-080
HHP-081

6 hours

HHP-150 HHP-150

HHP-200 3 hours

Select 2 from the following:

HHP-165
HHP-170
HHP-171
HHP-240
HHP-276

4-6 hours

https://catalog.nebrwesleyan.edu/cc/2013-2014/department/230561

