## Nebraska Wesleyan University

Catalog 2013-2014

Minor:

## Coaching

## Departments/Programs: Health and Human Performance

## Coaching Minor (21-23 hours)

Courses	
EDUC-185	EDUC-185
HHP-106	HHP-106
HHP-275	HHP-275
Select three of the following:	
<ul><li>HHP-076</li><li>HHP-077</li><li>HHP-078</li><li>HHP-079</li><li>HHP-080</li><li>HHP-081</li></ul>	6 hours
HHP-150	HHP-150
HHP-200	3 hours
Select 2 from the following:	
<ul><li>HHP-165</li><li>HHP-170</li><li>HHP-171</li><li>HHP-240</li><li>HHP-276</li></ul>	4-6 hours